1 Richard Heisel

KF 13
1  Elin Myrberg
2 Isak Hede
KF 15

1 Hanna Heydorn
2  Emma Holmer

1 Dan Wetter
2 Magnus Frodell

1 Mats Andersson
2 Magnus Strang
3 Richard Arbrink

1  Anders Hasselgren
2  Susanne Forslund
3  Stefan Andersson

1 Ake Gustafsson
2 Filip Andersson

KF Elit
1  Niklas Moberg
2  Ann-Sofie Wendle
3  Martin Andersson

KF 55

1 Hans Hagglund
Christer Pettersson
Bo Wiqvist
Torbjorn Karlsson
Christer Jansson
Torsten Karlsson
Bo Dahlén
Goran Johansson
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Claes Carlstrand

2015-09-13

Korthall filt Gotlunda

Skultuna Skf (VM)

Kila Skg (VM)
Kila Skg (VM)

Vrenaortens Skg (SO)
Arboga skg (VM)

Arboga skg (VM)
Arboga skg (VM)

Skultuna Skf (VM)
Arboga skg (VM)
Skultuna Skf (VM)

Trosa-Vagnhéarad Skf (SO)
Nyk&pings Skg (SO)
Vasteras Frivilliga Skf (VM)

Almunge-Lanna Skf (UP)
Vasteras Frivilliga Skf (VM)

Finspongs Skg (OS)
Almunge-Lanna Skf (UP)
Skultuna Skf (VM)

Skultuna Skf (VM)
Gyttorps Uskf (OR)
Eskilstuna Skf (SO)
Vrenaortens Skg (SO)
Rasbo Skf (UP)
Vrenaortens Skg (SO)
Finspongs Skg (OS)
Skultuna Skf (VM)
Vrenaortens Skg (SO)

Gotlunda
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29

40
28

36
20

37
37

38
34
29

40
30
29

38
33

39
38
35

40
39
39
37
37
36
33
28
26

3

o

12
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50:-
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100:-

100:-

100:-

100:-

200:-
100:-
100:-
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KF 65

1 Arne Korsback

2 Solve Pihl

3  Kjell Fridh

4  Leif Hedlund

5 AlfSellin

6  Torbjorn Engqvist
KF 70

1 Jan Norlander
2  Sigvard Pettersson
3 Hans Eriksson

Stn Figur

T5
Tunna K
L9

Cc20

B5

B13

T7 V Kna
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2015-09-13

Korthall filt Gotlunda

50m

Skultuna Skf (VM)
Finspongs Skg (OS)
Skyllbergs Skf (OR)
Skultuna Skf (VM)
Bjorksta Uskf (VM)
Trosa-Vagnhirad Skf (SO)

Skultuna Skf (VM)
Kumla Skf (OR)
Kila Skg (VM)

Avstand
58 m
79 m
50 m
47 m
51m
93 m
65m

Gotlunda
Sportskytteklubb
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Tot Inner Prispeng

40
38
37
33
33
25

42
35
35
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7
6
6
1
3
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